

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6344/2011

TARA BAI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TORAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned senior counsel appearing for the
appellants, list tomorrow, i.e., on 19.4.2018.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer